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4 4 4 3 4 1 3 1 7
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4 5 3 3 3 1 3 1 7
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4 4 4 3 3 2 3 1 7
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4 3 4 3 4 1 4 1 7
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4 4 3 3 3 1 4 1 7
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4 3 4 3 3 1 3 1 7
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4 4 3 3 3 1 3 1 7
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4 3 3 3 3 1 3 1 9
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2 M WS BS S T W I A Ld

There are four types of gang fighter: Leaders, Heavies, Gangers & Juves. A gang must contain of at least three

models, including one Leader, and no more than two Heavies. No more than half of the gang may be made up of Juves

Pit Slave Nr. 317

Vogel

Pit Slave noch nix

Der Zerhacker

Pit Slave Nr: 812

Pit Slave

Pendler

Pit Slave

Big Fist

Dark Otto
Pit Slave Nr. 728

Pit Slave Nr. 541

Der Betreuer
Pit Slave 4TOT9

Der Förster
Nr. 190

Pit Slave Nr. 450

Amboss

Der dicke Joe

Sägemeister

Da Boss Nr. 265

Nr. 501

Sanitäter

Shears (15) Auto Pistol (15)

Chain Saw (25) Auto Pistol (15)

Chain (10) Chain (10)

Hammer (20) Auto Pistol (15)

Sanitäter

Finte

Kette (10) Auto Pistol (15

61

100

100

Hammer (20) Auto Pistol (15)

Kopfnuss, Kampfmeister

Shears (15) Auto Pistol (15)

Finte

Chain Saw (25) Auto Pistol (15)

Alte Kriegsverletzung

60

130

95

90

185

100

Lasgun (25), Claw (15) Claw (15)

Berserkerangriff (+1A)

Buzz Saw (25) Auto Pistol (15)

GANG NAME:1596

EQUIPMENT, SKILLS & INJURIESCHARACTERISTICS

Numbaz, Killaz

54

31

66

42

46

85

45

80 41

95

90

GANG 

RATING

TERRITORY NAME

HOUSE:

1.

2.

10

Gladiatoren

3.

Sump Spillage

5.

4.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

STASH

Creds

All models are presumed to carry a knife. Weapons must be shown on the models themselves, but pistols can be held in holsters and small items such as grenades carried in pouches or pockets.

576TOTALS 1020


